

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-4-2022 2022 MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PERRIN ASPHALT 525 DAN STREET AKRON, OHIO 44310		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 SR 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	202	1	Lump Sum	Remove and Reset Delineators, Existing Rocks and Landscaping	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	202	2270	LF	Saw Cut/ Remove and Disposal of Existing Asphalt Curbs	\$7.60	\$17,252.00	\$6.00	\$13,620.00	\$3.00	\$6,810.00
3	253	265	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$53,000.00	\$220.00	\$58,300.00	\$220.00	\$58,300.00
4	254	12200	Sq. Yds.	1.5" Bituminous Pav't Planing	\$2.00	\$24,400.00	\$2.00	\$24,400.00	\$2.80	\$34,160.00
5	203	425	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Excavation For Poor Subbase (24" Depth)	\$15.00	\$6,375.00	\$15.00	\$6,375.00	\$30.00	\$12,750.00
6	703	809	Tons	(Optional) Limestone #304 For Poor Subbase	\$45.00	\$36,405.00	\$30.00	\$24,270.00	\$33.00	\$26,697.00
7	609	2210	LF	Install Type 6 Concrete Curb	\$15.00	\$33,150.00	\$20.00	\$44,200.00	\$19.00	\$41,990.00
8	407	3793	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.	\$4.00	\$15,172.00	\$2.50	\$9,482.50	\$2.36	\$8,951.48
9	441	1601	Cu. Yds.	1.5" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (No density checks required)	\$160.00	\$256,160.00	\$168.00	\$268,968.00	\$180.00	\$288,180.00
10	617	164	Tons	2' Wide Crushed Berm material (3.0" Depth) @ 3800 Lbs/CY	\$50.00	\$8,200.00	\$60.00	\$9,840.00	\$45.00	\$7,380.00
11	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
TOTAL						\$468,114.00		\$472,455.50		\$513,718.48

				CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC. 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 440203		BARBICAS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 124 DARROW RD AKRON, OHIO 44305		
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	202	1	Lump Sum	Remove and Reset Delineators, Existing Rocks and Landscaping	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	202	2270	LF	Saw Cut/ Remove and Disposal of Existing Asphalt Curbs	\$7.75	\$17,592.50	\$4.00	\$9,080.00
3	253	265	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$300.00	\$79,500.00	\$150.00	\$39,750.00
4	254	12200	Sq. Yds.	1.5" Bituminous Pav't Planing	\$2.00	\$24,400.00	\$4.00	\$48,800.00
5	203	425	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) Excavation For Poor Subbase (24" Depth)	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$40.00	\$17,000.00
6	703	809	Tons	(Optional) Limestone #304 For Poor Subbase	\$15.00	\$12,135.00	\$60.82	\$49,203.38
7	609	2210	LF	Install Type 6 Concrete Curb	\$17.95	\$39,669.50	\$20.00	\$44,200.00
8	407	3793	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.	\$2.00	\$7,586.00	\$2.40	\$9,103.20
9	441	1601	Cu. Yds.	1.5" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (No density checks required)	\$185.00	\$296,185.00	\$190.00	\$304,190.00
10	617	164	Tons	2' Wide Crushed Berm material (3.0" Depth) @ 3800 Lbs/CY	\$70.00	\$11,480.00	\$50.00	\$8,200.00
11	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL						\$543,173.00		\$569,526.58